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League Message

***PEWAUKEE BANQUET - SATURDAY MAY 3RD - MUGSHOTZ - 11AM***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Division: A
STATION COWBOYS 56.3 45 26 19 0
DARTHOLIO 59.2 45 26 19 0
JUST THE TIP 52.0 45 23 22 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 56.0 45 23 22 0
COUPLES THERAPY 53.9 45 23 22 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS 56.8 45 14 31 0

Division: B
JUST BULL SHOOTING 52.8 45 29 16 0
CRAIGs DISCIPLES 45.3 45 25 20 0
FOUR MOORE 43.2 45 24 21 0
FLETCHER ARMS 39.5 45 23 22 0
DARTY DEEDS 46.9 45 20 25 0
WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 38.1 45 14 31 0

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

FLETCHER ARMS WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 3/31/2025 3 15 11 4 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM COUPLES THERAPY 3/31/2025 3 15 10 5 0
STATION COWBOYS DARTHOLIO 3/31/2025 3 15 9 6 0
CRAIGs DISCIPLES JUST BULL SHOOTING 3/31/2025 3 15 8 7 0
FOUR MOORE DARTY DEEDS 3/31/2025 3 15 8 7 0
JUST BULL SHOOTING CRAIGs DISCIPLES 3/31/2025 3 15 7 8 0
DARTY DEEDS FOUR MOORE 3/31/2025 3 15 7 8 0
DARTHOLIO STATION COWBOYS 3/31/2025 3 15 6 9 0
JUST THE TIP COUPLES THERAPY 3/24/2025 2 15 5 10 0
COUPLES THERAPY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 3/31/2025 3 15 5 10 0
WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER FLETCHER ARMS 3/31/2025 3 15 4 11 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS DARTHOLIO 3/24/2025 2 15 1 14 0

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MICK ROTTA JUST THE TIP 16.48 16.80 0.32
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 17.70 17.83 0.13
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 22.25 22.38 0.13
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.81 20.93 0.12
MATT ROBERTS DARTHOLIO 19.06 19.14 0.08

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JEREMY STATZ DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 22.77 10 5 6 0 0 150 54 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 22.38 120 55 117 0 0 150 142 16 4 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.93 85 25 69 1 0 170 112 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
DIANA HIRT DARTHOLIO 20.51 15 7 5 0 0 150 87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 20.10 60 20 42 0 0 150 76 8 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS WALCZACK THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.00 20 7 13 0 0 150 60 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 19.97 110 18 78 0 0 150 117 12 2 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 19.86 55 20 30 0 0 150 102 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 19.72 90 21 61 0 0 150 120 9 1 0 0 0 0 0
MERCEDES MUELLER DARTHOLIO 19.59 115 34 68 1 0 154 133 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
JOE CANNING DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 19.49 10 2 7 0 0 150 69 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
JUSTIN ROBERT DARTHOLIO 19.43 120 36 68 0 0 150 106 13 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ROBERTS DARTHOLIO 19.14 125 29 81 0 0 150 111 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 19.10 5 1 2 0 0 140 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 18.86 90 27 46 0 0 150 87 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 18.86 115 35 75 0 0 150 127 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOE BROMLEY JUST THE TIP 18.63 115 37 59 1 0 160 122 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG DINOLFO JUST THE TIP 18.51 25 5 10 0 0 150 81 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 17.83 70 13 31 0 0 150 54 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD OLESON STATION COWBOYS 17.69 15 2 8 0 0 118 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEOFF TRACEY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 17.68 105 29 56 0 0 150 119 4 4 1 0 0 0 0
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 17.26 80 13 37 1 0 157 53 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 17.09 15 4 5 0 0 150 33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF JIRA COUPLES THERAPY 16.88 30 8 11 0 0 150 80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICK ROTTA JUST THE TIP 16.80 35 8 16 0 0 128 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 16.72 50 14 17 0 0 150 70 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN KNOE JUST THE TIP 16.65 5 0 2 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.61 65 17 24 0 0 150 127 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 16.61 120 31 49 0 0 150 105 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TOM KRUMRAI COUPLES THERAPY 16.58 80 17 24 0 0 150 121 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.55 40 9 18 0 0 150 97 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.46 125 29 41 1 1 180 118 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.42 120 20 47 0 0 150 113 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT STELMASSEWSKI STATION COWBOYS 16.15 125 31 41 0 0 150 105 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD KOPLIEN JUST THE TIP 16.01 40 6 12 0 0 150 69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG SLICKER JUST THE TIP 15.87 40 8 14 0 0 127 74 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
ALYSSA SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 15.52 90 19 14 0 0 150 88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 15.15 105 19 21 0 0 150 95 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEN SPELLMAN DARTHOLIO 15.07 120 15 22 0 0 150 108 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 15.06 35 7 2 0 0 109 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 15.04 50 8 8 0 0 118 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE MASON JUST THE TIP 15.00 30 3 4 0 0 114 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 14.95 35 2 6 0 0 133 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIKI KIKI DARTHOLIO 14.88 5 1 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 14.74 70 7 10 0 0 116 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 14.37 10 2 1 0 0 121 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 14.18 40 3 6 0 0 116 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 2.27 2.31 0.04
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.83 1.85 0.02
GEOFF TRACEY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.86 1.88 0.02
ROBERT STELMASSEWSKI STATION COWBOYS 1.81 1.83 0.02
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.52 1.54 0.02

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

JEREMY STATZ DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 2.85 6 0 3 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 33 94 99
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 2.31 72 30 15 0 2 18 8 5 0 0 447 1005 1308
CHRIS WALCZACK THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.29 12 5 5 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 72 161 211
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.26 51 23 15 0 1 17 8 0 0 0 329 726 962
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.07 54 19 20 0 3 14 11 3 1 0 363 741 1076
MATT ROBERTS DARTHOLIO 2.06 75 30 22 0 2 21 8 7 0 0 518 1046 1523
MERCEDES MUELLER DARTHOLIO 2.04 69 30 21 1 0 24 8 1 0 0 476 945 1392
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.99 36 16 7 0 0 12 2 1 0 0 241 472 710
JUSTIN ROBERT DARTHOLIO 1.97 72 20 22 0 0 15 9 5 1 0 474 919 1396
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.96 66 17 17 0 1 16 5 3 0 0 431 829 1272
JOE BROMLEY JUST THE TIP 1.96 69 17 14 0 0 20 2 2 0 0 432 829 1271
DIANA HIRT DARTHOLIO 1.95 9 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 58 112 172
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.95 33 6 11 0 2 4 5 1 0 1 225 436 672
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 1.90 9 3 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 57 105 166
JOE CANNING DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.89 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 40 75 119
GEOFF TRACEY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.88 63 25 18 0 0 16 6 2 0 0 448 826 1321
JOHN KNOE JUST THE TIP 1.86 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 39 63
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 1.86 48 10 16 0 0 9 3 2 0 0 298 539 870
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.85 69 21 18 0 1 12 4 2 0 0 439 799 1294
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.84 42 20 5 0 0 5 4 3 0 0 279 497 809
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 1.84 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 19 35 57
ROBERT STELMASSEWSKI STATION COWBOYS 1.83 75 16 23 0 0 16 12 1 0 0 475 858 1406
CHAD KOPLIEN JUST THE TIP 1.81 24 7 5 0 0 7 3 2 0 0 171 305 505
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.79 24 4 10 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 152 269 451
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.74 72 23 22 0 1 14 5 3 0 0 495 845 1460
RYAN SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 1.72 72 19 21 0 0 10 7 3 0 0 506 862 1505
KIKI KIKI DARTHOLIO 1.71 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 36 63
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 1.70 30 12 8 0 1 7 3 1 0 0 201 337 595
MICK ROTTA JUST THE TIP 1.70 21 8 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 146 245 432
JEFF JIRA COUPLES THERAPY 1.69 18 3 7 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 127 213 378
DOUG SLICKER JUST THE TIP 1.66 24 7 5 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 164 267 483
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.66 39 11 11 0 0 9 4 1 0 0 270 442 800
TOM KRUMRAI COUPLES THERAPY 1.64 48 11 15 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 330 541 987
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.64 75 14 21 0 1 13 7 0 0 0 501 810 1479
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.61 54 18 12 0 1 13 2 0 0 0 364 576 1072
BRAD OLESON STATION COWBOYS 1.59 9 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 60 95 179
JEN SPELLMAN DARTHOLIO 1.57 72 16 28 0 0 11 6 1 2 0 493 765 1458
JOE MASON JUST THE TIP 1.55 18 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 122 188 364
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.54 21 5 7 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 155 234 456
CRAIG DINOLFO JUST THE TIP 1.52 15 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 109 161 318
DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.52 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 64 126
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 1.46 21 4 5 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 133 192 395
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.44 63 13 26 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 455 646 1344
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 1.40 42 9 11 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 287 395 844
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.38 24 2 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 168 229 499
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.35 30 4 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 200 265 591
ALYSSA SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 1.18 54 8 18 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 380 444 1132

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 11.99 12.47 0.48
LIZ RASPER FLETCHER ARMS 15.31 15.42 0.11
JOHN FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 15.05 15.15 0.10
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.80 14.88 0.08
DAN SPEER DARTY DEEDS 15.27 15.34 0.07

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.96 120 43 84 0 0 150 108 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM SELLERS JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.08 10 3 6 0 0 117 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE NONAME FOUR MOORE 19.04 10 2 5 0 0 150 92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG NONAME JUST BULL SHOOTING 18.27 5 2 4 0 0 120 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 17.82 120 34 59 0 0 150 124 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
DON PRICE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 17.77 110 30 54 0 0 150 112 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 17.57 5 1 2 0 0 115 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS MIELS DARTY DEEDS 17.39 125 32 57 3 1 180 87 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
MATHEW MOORE SR FOUR MOORE 17.04 115 27 47 0 0 150 98 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE KUEHL DARTY DEEDS 17.00 70 16 28 0 0 150 71 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
NATHAN MOORE FOUR MOORE 16.85 10 0 8 0 0 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM ERNST CRAIGs DISCIPLES 16.77 120 37 44 0 0 150 92 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
COLIN McCARTHY CRAIGs DISCIPLES 16.70 30 7 11 0 0 150 82 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALLACE FOUR MOORE 16.61 5 0 3 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 16.53 105 21 41 0 0 150 116 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB H FLETCHER ARMS 16.39 45 15 18 0 0 121 114 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
MATT MOORE JR FOUR MOORE 16.34 115 30 42 0 0 150 104 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF BECKER FOUR MOORE 16.05 5 0 2 0 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ RASPER FLETCHER ARMS 15.42 120 19 31 1 0 159 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN SPEER DARTY DEEDS 15.34 125 29 30 0 0 150 108 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 15.23 120 27 15 2 0 157 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
JOHN FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 15.15 120 26 24 1 0 161 76 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
VERN MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.88 115 19 21 1 0 154 98 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.88 120 13 26 0 0 150 64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAROLINA BURNS CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.86 60 11 8 1 0 156 120 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDAN JOLLIFF DARTY DEEDS 14.86 10 2 1 0 0 140 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER KOEPSEL CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.81 110 13 17 0 0 121 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.62 105 13 23 0 0 117 116 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH WEIS DARTY DEEDS 14.52 15 1 2 0 0 130 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.50 105 23 21 0 0 148 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK LUTTER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.46 5 0 1 0 0 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIA QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 14.45 5 1 1 0 0 111 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.33 100 16 20 1 0 164 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA WEIS DARTY DEEDS 14.23 120 26 22 0 0 150 100 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.21 20 3 1 0 0 150 56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA FOSTER JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.12 5 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY NONAME CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.08 25 0 7 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 13.80 10 1 2 0 0 120 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 13.76 115 13 10 0 0 123 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 13.75 105 13 13 0 0 125 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARRIE VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 13.53 15 1 1 0 0 109 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACKIE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 13.52 110 33 20 1 0 174 138 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN C FLETCHER ARMS 13.51 10 2 1 0 0 145 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEN NONAME FLETCHER ARMS 12.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH LEDGER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 12.47 40 4 4 0 0 117 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 12.47 25 4 2 0 0 117 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.28 1.31 0.03
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.18 1.21 0.03
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KAROLINA BURNS CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.53 1.56 0.03
NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 0.89 0.91 0.02
JIM MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.13 1.14 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ADAM SELLERS JUST BULL SHOOTING 2.13 6 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 38 78 110
DON PRICE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.94 66 20 19 0 0 20 6 3 1 1 457 873 1348
COLIN McCARTHY CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.91 18 9 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 115 213 335
CHRIS MIELS DARTY DEEDS 1.90 75 24 11 0 2 16 8 1 0 0 490 921 1454
GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.88 72 30 11 0 3 18 8 6 1 0 526 969 1547
ADAM ERNST CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.87 72 19 17 0 0 20 7 5 0 0 507 941 1506
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.83 72 21 21 0 1 12 2 4 1 0 481 865 1419
DAVE NONAME FOUR MOORE 1.83 6 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 36 66 108
MATHEW MOORE SR FOUR MOORE 1.81 69 23 13 1 2 19 10 2 0 0 468 835 1383
NATE KUEHL DARTY DEEDS 1.79 42 14 8 0 1 9 3 2 0 0 289 506 850
JEFF BECKER FOUR MOORE 1.77 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 26 46 78
AMANDA FOSTER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.71 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 17 29 51
BRANDAN JOLLIFF DARTY DEEDS 1.67 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 39 65 117
MARK VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.65 63 17 6 0 0 15 4 0 0 1 433 704 1278
NATHAN MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.63 6 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 57 93 171
KAROLINA BURNS CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.56 36 6 10 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 280 433 831
MATT MOORE JR FOUR MOORE 1.53 69 23 11 0 1 12 5 2 0 0 495 739 1449
BOB H FLETCHER ARMS 1.53 27 11 2 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 192 289 566
TAYLOR QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.52 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25 38 75
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.52 72 10 19 0 0 13 4 1 1 0 518 778 1532
DAN SPEER DARTY DEEDS 1.50 75 8 24 0 0 15 3 3 0 0 505 752 1500
DOUG NONAME JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.50 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 33 66
AMANDA WEIS DARTY DEEDS 1.41 72 19 15 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 509 712 1512
JOHN FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.39 72 12 8 0 0 7 5 1 1 0 556 765 1655
LIZ RASPER FLETCHER ARMS 1.35 72 17 19 0 0 7 5 0 1 0 557 745 1654
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.31 63 13 10 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 463 596 1368
JOHN WALLACE FOUR MOORE 1.30 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26 60
SARAH WEIS DARTY DEEDS 1.29 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 66 85 197
JACKIE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.27 66 7 17 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 520 657 1551
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.25 72 8 21 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 529 649 1561
AMBER KOEPSEL CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.23 66 9 12 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 485 594 1444
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.21 60 6 14 0 0 6 1 1 1 0 458 541 1345
MARIA QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.19 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 29 73
VERN MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.17 69 9 21 0 0 5 1 1 1 0 512 586 1497
ERIN C FLETCHER ARMS 1.16 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 53 61 158
JIM MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.14 63 4 14 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 452 510 1341
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 1.13 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 61 162
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 1.10 63 10 10 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 466 508 1380
NICK LUTTER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.10 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 23 63
MIKE MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.08 12 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 97 102 284
STEVE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.07 69 4 10 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 487 520 1453
SARAH LEDGER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.06 24 1 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 177 184 521
BECKY NONAME CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.01 15 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 121 120 355
BEN NONAME FLETCHER ARMS 1.00 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 81
NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 0.91 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 110 364
CARRIE VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 0.73 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 41 168
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